
Ohio Hispanic Chambers of Ohio 
(Update: 6/01/15) 

 

 
HISPANIC CHAMBER OF CINCINNATI 
 
Alfonso Cornejo, President 
acornejo@hispanicchambercincinnati.com 
Cell: 513 768 6531 
Office: (513) 458-6649 
Fax: (513) 458-6610 
3805 Edwards Road, Suite 130 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
 

• Ineide Membership Service Assistance: ilutz@hispanicchambercincinnati.com 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COLUMBUS 
Website: http://www.hccolumbus.com/ (under construction but active) 

Jason Riveiro, President 
 jriveiro@gmail.com 
Big Lots e-mail: jasonriveiro@biglots.com 

Office : (614) 278-7228 
Cell: (513) 482.1814 

Vice President: Augusto Saenz 
Canal Hispano TV 
Cell:  (614) 353-1421 
e-mail: canalhispanotv@gmail.com 

Latina Mentoring Academy 
e-mail: latinamentoringacademy@gmail.com / Cell: (614) 670-1670 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
GREATER DAYTON HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
 
Roberto Salinas, President 
salinas@infinet.com 
Cell: (937) 866-0886 
 
Dayton Hispanic Chamber  
15 W Fourth Street, Suite 300  
Dayton OH  45402  
Telephone: 937 610-2272  
Fax: 937 222-3338  
www.gd-hcc.org 
www.daytonhispanicchamber.com 
 
* Executive Director: Claudia Cortez-Reinhardt 
Office: 937.610.2272 / Cell: 202.718.69.82 
director@daytonhispanicchamber.com 
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NORTH EAST OHIO HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

Marco Grgurevic Pujana, President 
mgrgurevic@ecdi.org 
(216) 912-5655 

2511 Clark Ave 
Cleveland, OH 44109 
(216) 281-4422 (p)  
(216) 281-4222 (f) 
Website: http://neohcc.org/ 

* Executive Director: Jenice Contreras (216) 548-3026 
jcontreras@hbcenter.org 
 
Office Manager: Lissette Reyes 
lreyes@hbcenter.org 
 
Administrative Clerk: Selina Pagan 
spagan@hbcenter.org 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
NORTHWEST OHIO HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (NOHCC) 

John Escobar, President  
(419) 261-5646 
johnescobar@bex.net 

Main Contact :  
Gregory Guzman 
(419) 973-4734 
Gregory.guzman@gmail.com 

Executive Director: TBD  

The Northwest Ohio Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
305 Morris Street, Suite 204 
Toledo, Ohio 43604 
Tel.: (419) 776-1128 
Website: http://www.nohcc.com/ 
E-mail: info@nohcc.com 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
CANTON HISPANIC BUSINESS LEAGUE 
 
Alfredo Carranza 
Tel: (330) 492-4555 
hccsolution@att.net 
 
Rafael Rodriguez 
330-438-4129 
Rafael.Rodriguez@cantonohio.gov 
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